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Oct 1 2016 Random Routes

36 songs, 2.1 hours, 711.3 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Legacy

Fountain Of Sorrow

Take Me Down

Not Forgotten You

Whatever Way the Wind Blows
Frosty

The Freeze

Brick

October Reasons

Autumn Almanac

Autumn

Autumn Leaves

(Marie's The Name Of) His Latest Flame
I Don't Need No Doctor
Hoodoo Man Blues

Kansas City/Hey-Hey-Hey-Hey!
Terlingua Sky

Hoka Hey

All That's Left

Worth the Wait

Headed for the Coast

Sarah Maria (LP Version)
Nothing Like A Hundred Miles
A Hundred Miles

Big Sky Country

Risin' Tide

A Nickle For The Fiddler
Nowhere Man

Imagine [Album Version]

In A Perfect World

I Wish I Could Fly

Time
2:45
3:25
6:51
3:46
3:36
3:24
3:04
2:20
4:36
3:22
3:06
3:01
3:02
2:09
2:33
2:46
2:38
4:38
6:24
4:09
4:00
4:16
2:47
3:45
4:55
3:50
4:03
2:48
3:33
4:08
3:28

4:45

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Legacy CD 4

The Very Best of Jackson Browne [Disc 1]
What I Deserve (99)

What I Deserve (99)

Kelly Willis (93)

Collins Mix

Blues Masters

The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...
Poet In My Window

Picture Book [Disc 2]

They Only Come Out At Night

Shadows in the Night

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 2]

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Co...

Son Of Skip James [Dion DiMucci]
Beatles For Sale [2009 Mono Remaster]
What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits
Hoka Hey

Little Lost Cause

Worth the Wait

Too Young for Love - EP

Gorilla

In The Pocket

A Hundred Miles [Single]

Learning to Dance

Grazzhopper

Old No. 1

Rare Bird

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi...

In A Perfect World

Dreams And Imagination

Artist

Richard Hayes
Rick Nelson
Jackson Browne
Kelly Willis
Kelly Willis
Kelly Willis
Albert Collins
Albert Collins
Albert Collins
Nanci Griffith
Kinks

Edgar Winter
Bob Dylan
Elvis Presley
Ray Charles
Dion

The Beatles
Gary P. Nunn
Dan Martin
Ilsabe O'Connell
Goodbye Blue
Tyler Edwards
James Taylor
James Taylor
Riffter

Jack Tempchin
Cody Brewer
Guy Clark
Chris Sanders

Chet Atkins

Kerry Patrick Clark

John Mcdonough
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Name Time Album Artist
33 Southern Heart 3:54 Butterflies & Snakes Crooked Eye Tommy
34 Opportunity To Cry 2:28 Crazy: The Demo Sessions Willie Nelson
35 Roy Drusky and Priscilla Mitchell: Yes,... 2:36 Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find Hi... Various Artists

36 Wobbles 3:31 You Should Be So Lucky Benmont Tench



