

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Legacy	3:25	Legacy CD 4	Rick Nelson
3	Fountain Of Sorrow	6:51	The Very Best of Jackson Browne [Disc 1]	Jackson Browne
4	Take Me Down	3:46	What I Deserve (99)	Kelly Willis
5	Not Forgotten You	3:36	What I Deserve (99)	Kelly Willis
6	Whatever Way the Wind Blows	3:24	Kelly Willis (93)	Kelly Willis
7	Frosty	3:04	Collins Mix	Albert Collins
8	The Freeze	2:20	Blues Masters	Albert Collins
9	Brick	4:36	The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary	Albert Collins
10	October Reasons	3:22	Poet In My Window	Nanci Griffith
11	Autumn Almanac	3:06	Picture Book [Disc 2]	Kinks
12	Autumn	3:01	They Only Come Out At Night	Edgar Winter
13	Autumn Leaves	3:02	Shadows in the Night	Bob Dylan
14	(Marie's The Name Of) His Latest Flame	2:09	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 2]	Elvis Presley
15	I Don't Need No Doctor	2:33	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Co	Ray Charles
16	Hoodoo Man Blues	2:46	Son Of Skip James [Dion DiMucci]	Dion
17	Kansas City/Hey-Hey-Hey!	2:38	Beatles For Sale [2009 Mono Remaster]	The Beatles
18	Terlingua Sky	4:38	What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits	Gary P. Nunn
19	Hoka Hey	6:24	Hoka Hey	Dan Martin
20	All That's Left	4:09	Little Lost Cause	Ilsabe O'Connell
21	Worth the Wait	4:00	Worth the Wait	Goodbye Blue
22	Headed for the Coast	4:16	Too Young for Love - EP	Tyler Edwards
23	Sarah Maria (LP Version)	2:47	Gorilla	James Taylor
24	Nothing Like A Hundred Miles	3:45	In The Pocket	James Taylor
25	A Hundred Miles	4:55	A Hundred Miles [Single]	Riffter
26	Big Sky Country	3:50	Learning to Dance	Jack Tempchin
27	Risin' Tide	4:03	Grazzhopper	Cody Brewer
28	A Nickle For The Fiddler	2:48	Old No. 1	Guy Clark
29	Nowhere Man	3:33	Rare Bird	Chris Sanders
30	Imagine [Album Version]	4:08	The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi	Chet Atkins
31	In A Perfect World	3:28	In A Perfect World	Kerry Patrick Clark
32	I Wish I Could Fly	4:45	Dreams And Imagination	John Mcdonough

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Southern Heart	3:54	Butterflies & Snakes	Crooked Eye Tommy
34 Opportunity To Cry	2:28	Crazy: The Demo Sessions	Willie Nelson
35 Roy Drusky and Priscilla Mitchell: Yes,	2:36	Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find Hi	Various Artists
36 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench